

P

SLP(C)No. 6489 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6489/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2005 in WP 257/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KAILASH JOGANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SMALL INDUSTRIES DEV. BANK OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/03/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala, Adv.

Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Time to deposit the amount is extended by two weeks.

Rest of the conditions in the Order dated 18th March, 2005 to continue to apply.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master

P

SLP(C)No. 6489 OF 2005

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6489/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2005 in WP 257/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KAILASH JOGANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SMALL INDUSTRIES DEV. BANK OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/03/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pramod B. Aggarwala, Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Time to deposit the amount is extended by two weeks.

Rest of the conditions in the Order dated 18th March, 2005 to continue to apply.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master